J) JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Results for 1l B.Tech Il semester (R16) Supplementary Examinations Nov-2019
College name: GAYATHRI VIDYA PARISHAD COLL OF ENGG FOR WOMEN, VISAKHAPATNA:JG

Htno Subcode Subname Grade | Credits

16JG1A0203 | R1622022 | ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II

16JG1A0203 | R1622023 | SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
16JG1A0205 | R1622021 | ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS
16JG1A0205 | R1622022 | ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II

16JG1A0206 | R1622024 | CONTROL SYSTEMS

16JG1A0207 | R1622021 | ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS
16JG1A0207 | R1622022 | ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II

16JG1A0207 | R1622024 | CONTROL SYSTEMS

16JG1A0207 | R1622025 | POWER SYSTEMS-I

16JG1A0208 | R1622021 | ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS
16JG1A0208 | R1622023 | SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
16JG1A0208 | R1622025 | POWER SYSTEMS-|

16JG1A0209 | R1622021 | ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS
16JG1A0209 | R1622022 | ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II

16JG1A0209 | R1622025 | POWER SYSTEMS-I

16JG1A0220 | R1622021 | ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS
16JG1A0222 | R1622024 | CONTROL SYSTEMS

16JG1A0223 | R1622023 | SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
16JG1A0232 | R1622021 | ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS
16JG1A0232 | R1622022 | ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II

16JG1A0232 | R1622023 | SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
16JG1A0232 | R1622024 | CONTROL SYSTEMS

16JG1A0412 | R1622043 | ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
16JG1A0412 | R1622044 | ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

16JG1A0412 | R1622045 | PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS
16JG1A0416 | R1622043 | ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
16JG1A0416 | R1622044 | ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

16JG1A0429 | R1622045 | PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS
16JG1A0435 | R1622044 | ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

16JG1A0435 | R1622045 | PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS
16JG1A0441 | R1622041 | ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS
16JG1A0452 | R1622041 | ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS
16JG1A0452 | R1622044 | ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

16JG1A0467 | R1622044 | ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

16JG1A0470 | R1622044 | ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

16JG1A0471 | R1622045 | PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS
16JG1A0477 | R1622026 | MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

16JG1A0477 | R1622041 | ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS
16JG1A0477 | R1622044 | ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

16JG1A0483 | R1622045 | PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS
16JG1A0484 | R1622042 | CONTROL SYSTEMS

16JG1A0484 | R1622043 | ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
16JG1A0484 | R1622044 | ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

16JG1A0484 | R1622047 | ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS LAB
16JG1A0488 | R1622044 | ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

16JG1A0492
16JG1A0492
16JG1A0492
16JG1A0492
16JG1A0493
16JG1A0493
16JG1A0497
16JG1A0516
16JG1A0530
16JG1A0542
16JG1A0542
16JG1A0545
16JG1A0553
16JG1A0561
16JG1A0569
16JG1A0569
16JG1A0588
16JG1A0595
16JG1A0595
16JG1A05A9
16JG1A1203
16JG1A1203
16JG1A1218
16JG1A1218
16JG1A1230
16JG1A1230
16JG1A1232
17JG1A0201
17JG1A0201
17JG1A0202
17JG1A0202
17JG1A0202
17JG1A0202
17JG1A0208
17JG1A0208
17JG1A0209
17JG1A0209
17JG1A0213
17JG1A0215
17JG1A0215
17JG1A0216
17JG1A0216
17JG1A0217
17JG1A0221
17JG1A0223
17JG1A0225
17JG1A0232
17JG1A0232
17JG1A0401
17JG1A0402
17JG1A0411

R1622041
R1622042
R1622043
R1622044
R1622042
R1622043
R1622042
R1622054
R1622055
R1622052
R1622054
R1622053
R1622053
R1622053
R1622053
R1622055
R1622055
R1622054
R1622055
R1622054
R1622054
R1622056
R1622052
R1622121
R1622052
R1622121
R1622054
R1622021
R1622022
R1622021
R1622022
R1622024
R1622025
R1622021
R1622022
R1622021
R1622023
R1622021
R1622022
R1622023
R1622021
R1622022
R1622021
R1622021
R1622023
R1622021
R1622022
R1622023
R1622042
R1622045
R1622041

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
CONTROL SYSTEMS

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
JAVA PROGRAMMING

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
JAVA PROGRAMMING

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

JAVA PROGRAMMING

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS

ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II

ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS

ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II

CONTROL SYSTEMS

POWER SYSTEMS-|

ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS

ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II

ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS

ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS

ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II

ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS

ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS

ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
CONTROL SYSTEMS

PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

17JG1A0423
17JG1A0428
17JG1A0428
17JG1A0428
17JG1A0428
17JG1A0432
17JG1A0432
17JG1A0432
17JG1A0432
17JG1A0454
17JG1A0454
17JG1A0454
17JG1A0454
17JG1A0454
17JG1A0458
17JG1A0458
17JG1A0458
17JG1A0461
17JG1A0464
17JG1A0465
17JG1A0469
17JG1A0471
17JG1A0471
17JG1A0480
17JG1A0480
17JG1A0482
17JG1A0482
17JG1A0482
17JG1A0489
17JG1A0493
17JG1A0499
17JG1A0499
17JG1A0499
17JG1A0499
17JG1A0499
17JG1A0499
17JG1A04A4
17JG1A04A4
17JG1A04A4
17JG1A04A6
17JG1A04A6
17JG1A04A6
17JG1A04A9
17JG1A04B0
17JG1A04B1
17JG1A04B4
17JG1A04B4
17JG1A04B4
17JG1A0502
17JG1A0504
17JG1A0506

R1622041
R1622041
R1622043
R1622044
R1622045
R1622043
R1622045
R1622046
R1622047
R1622041
R1622042
R1622043
R1622044
R1622045
R1622041
R1622043
R1622045
R1622041
R1622042
R1622041
R1622041
R1622042
R1622043
R1622041
R1622044
R1622043
R1622044
R1622045
R1622041
R1622041
R1622041
R1622042
R1622043
R1622045
R1622046
R1622047
R1622041
R1622043
R1622044
R1622042
R1622043
R1622044
R1622041
R1622043
R1622045
R1622043
R1622044
R1622045
R1622051
R1622054
R1622051

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS
ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS
ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS LAB

ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS LAB

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS
ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS LAB

ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS LAB

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS
ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS
ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS
ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
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Htno

Subcode

Subname
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17JG1A0510
17JG1A0519
17JG1A0526
17JG1A0526
17JG1A0526
17JG1A0527
17JG1A0527
17JG1A0527
17JG1A0528
17JG1A0530
17JG1A0530
17JG1A0530
17JG1A0533
17JG1A0534
17JG1A0534
17JG1A0534
17JG1A0542
17JG1A0549
17JG1A0550
17JG1A0566
17JG1A0566
17JG1A0566
17JG1A0567
17JG1A0568
17JG1A0573
17JG1A0575
17JG1A0587
17JG1A0588
17JG1A0589
17JG1A0590
17JG1A0591
17JG1A0595
17JG1A0596
17JG1A0596
17JG1A0599
17JG1A05A3
17JG1A05A3
17JG1A05A3
17JG1A05A9
17JG1A05B1
17JG1A1201
17JG1A1201
17JG1A1205
17JG1A1209
17JG1A1211
17JG1A1218
17JG1A1219
17JG1A1219
17JG1A1230
17JG1A1232
17JG1A1241

R1622051
R1622057
R1622051
R1622053
R1622055
R1622051
R1622055
R1622058
R1622054
R1622051
R1622053
R1622055
R1622054
R1622051
R1622053
R1622055
R1622051
R1622054
R1622051
R1622054
R1622055
R1622057
R1622051
R1622051
R1622057
R1622051
R1622051
R1622051
R1622054
R1622056
R1622051
R1622051
R1622056
R1622058
R1622051
R1622051
R1622053
R1622056
R1622054
R1622051
R1622054
R1622056
R1622056
R1622056
R1622054
R1622052
R1622054
R1622056
R1622056
R1622123
R1622056

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES LAB
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
JAVA PROGRAMMING LAB

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES LAB
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES LAB
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
JAVA PROGRAMMING LAB

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

JAVA PROGRAMMING

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN USIN
PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
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17JG1A1241
17JG1A1241
17JG1A1246
17JG1A1246
17JG1A1249
17JG1A1251
17JG1A1251
18JG5A0204
18JG5A0403
18JG5A0403
18JG5A0404
18JG5A0404
18JG5A0404
18JG5A0404
18JG5A0407
18JG5A0407
18JG5A0407

R1622121
R1622122
R1622052
R1622121
R1622056
R1622056
R1622123
R1622022
R1622042
R1622043
R1622041
R1622042
R1622043
R1622045
R1622041
R1622043
R1622045

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

E-COMMERCE

JAVA PROGRAMMING

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN USIN
ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II

CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS
ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS
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**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 22-02-2020 ]

** Note:**

* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.

= 4

Date:13.02.2020

Controller of Examinations




